Site Master™
Ultraportable Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic and Advanced Modes
S331P
150 kHz to 4.0 GHz or 6 GHz
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

S331P Specifications
8 of 12 PN: 11410-00964  Rev. N S331P TDS
Ordering Information
Calibration and Extended Warranty Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Reference Documents (Soft copies available
Model Number Description
S331P Cable and Antenna Analyzer (required one frequency option)
Frequency Options
S331P-0704 150 kHz to 4 GHz
S331P-0706 150 kHz to 6 GHz
Option Description
S331P-ES510 Warranty Extension to 5 Years
S331P-ES513 Warranty Extension to 5 Years with Z540 Calibration
S331P-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate.
S331P-0099
Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty